0,7 km

Magnus Volden
Ella Torsetnes
Eyvind Torsetnes
Oskar Torsetnes
Sivert Djupvik
Ida Forsjord
Guro Forsjord
Kasper Djupvik

1,4 km

Adne B. Bjerkeseth
Mari Larem Naestby
Regine S. Hansen
Elise @vereng

Viljar Gjerstad
Brage Gjerstad

Sara Opland

Siri Grgnvik
Andreas Nervik
Andrine A. Jessen
Lotte H. Kolsvik
Petter H. Kolsvik
Henrik Volden

Emil Isaksen
Greger Andreas Gulllesen

5,4 km

Yngvar Hansen
@yvind Forsjord
Kristoffer Grgnvik
Morten Hjgrnergd
Trym Gjerstad
Martin S. Hansen
Tommy Gjerstad
Espen Isaksen
Johannes @vereng
Elias Kjgnigsen
Erlend Nervik

deltatt
deltatt
deltatt
deltatt
deltatt
deltatt
deltatt
deltatt

6,21
6,57
8,08
7,14
6,42
8,17
8,19
9,42
9,32
7,52
7,14
8,23

11,13
7,10

10,17

22,09
25,31
25,33
26,09
26,33
29,22
30,18
31,48
33,43
33,47
35,09

Dgladilten 20.09.15



